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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stapleford West - Stapleford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Blidworth Centre)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Snake Ladyclough)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Willingham North - Near Market Rasen)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southey West - Near Peterborough)
EAST ENGLAND (Lynford Triangle)
NORTH ENGLAND (Mayland Hall)
NORTH ENGLAND (Chopwell Middle)
NORTH ENGLAND (Cottonshope - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup - East Kielder)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Brightstone - I.O.W)
WEST ENGLAND (Black Hill - Marches)
WEST ENGLAND (Wet Wood - West Dean)
YORKSHIRE (Guisborough Ryston Bank)
YORKSHIRE (Wykeham Halley Keld)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Greens Sike - The Comb)
NORTH ENGLAND (Doe Fell - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Belling Burn Reservoir)
NORTH ENGLAND (Buckdog Sike - Wark)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)

Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
A & J Scott Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Silva (Chirk) Limited
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender06-SEP-18 Territorial
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 2.11
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30

YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Belling Burn Reservoir)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Belling Burn Reservoir)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)

Daf Timber Ltd
Waller Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Powell Forestry
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Gwr Ltd
Gwr Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Bedmax Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Chip Chip Limited
Chip Chip Limited
Gwr Ltd
Gwr Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender06-SEP-18 Territorial


