Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 06-SEP-18 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stapleford West - Stapleford)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Blidworth Centre)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Snake Ladyclough)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Willingham North - Near Market Rasen)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Southey West - Near Peterborough)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.06	EAST ENGLAND (Lynford Triangle)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Mayland Hall)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Chopwell Middle)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Cottonshope - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup - East Kielder)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
1.11	SOUTH ENGLAND (Brightstone - I.O.W)	Euroforest Ltd
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Black Hill - Marches)	Silva (Chirk) Limited
1.14	WEST ENGLAND (Wet Wood - West Dean)	Not Sold
1.15	YORKSHIRE (Guisborough Ryston Bank)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Wykeham Halley Keld)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
2.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Greens Sike - The Comb)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Doe Fell - Lewisburn)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Belling Burn Reservoir)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Buckdog Sike - Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.10	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd

## List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 10-oct-2018:10:57

Country:- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender 06-SEP-18 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.11	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Daf Timber Ltd
2.13	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Waller Sawmills Ltd
2.14	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.15	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Powell Forestry
2.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Belling Burn Reservoir)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.17	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.18	NORTH ENGLAND (Coacher Cleugh - East Kielder)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.19	NORTH ENGLAND (Belling Burn Reservoir)	Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
2.20	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Euroforest Ltd
2.21	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Gwr Ltd
2.22	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Gwr Ltd
2.23	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
2.24	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Bedmax Ltd
2.25	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.27	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Chip Chip Limited
2.28	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Chip Chip Limited
2.29	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Gwr Ltd
2.30	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Gwr Ltd